
UKR KOLESNYK, Andriy 

FRA KRUJA, Aaron 1

0

10

1

9

RUS LYSENKOV, Danila 

BRA NASCIMENTO, Jucelino 2

0

10

5

13

RUS BERBER, Anton 

UKR DIBRIN, Mykyta 3

0

10

3

11

RUS GRIGORYEV, Nikita 

        4
7

15

RUS KRIVOBOKOV, Anton 

RUS MEDVEDEV, Victor 5

7

0

2

10

RUS SMEREKA, Edgardt 

BLR FILATAU, Artsiom 6

0

5

6

14

RUS DOVTUKAEV, Sulim 

UKR GEVONDYAN, Aksel 7

5

0

4

12

RUS SARKISYAN, Stepan 

FRA ZALAGH, Nabil 8

0

10

8

16

KRUJA, Aaron 
France

NASCIMENTO, Jucelino 
Brazil

9

10

0

DIBRIN, Mykyta 
Ukraine

GRIGORYEV, Nikita 
Russia

10

5

0

KRIVOBOKOV, Anton 
Russia

FILATAU, Artsiom 
Belarus

11

10

0

DOVTUKAEV, Sulim 
Russia

ZALAGH, Nabil 
France

12

0

10

UKR KOLESNYK, Andriy 

BRA NASCIMENTO, J.
13

10

0

RUS BERBER, Anton 

RUS GRIGORYEV, Nikita 
14

10

0

RUS MEDVEDEV, Victor 

BLR FILATAU, Artsiom 
15

10

0

RUS SARKISYAN, Stepan 

RUS DOVTUKAEV, Sulim 
16

10

0

KRUJA, Aaron 
France

DIBRIN, Mykyta 
Ukraine

17

0

7

KRIVOBOKOV, Anton 
Russia

ZALAGH, Nabil 
France

18

10

0

KOLESNYK, Andriy 
Ukraine

BERBER, Anton 
Russia

19

0

5

MEDVEDEV, Victor 
Russia

SARKISYAN, Stepan 
Russia

20

0

10

BERBER, Anton 
Russia

ZALAGH, Nabil 
France

21

0

5

ZALAGH, Nabil 
France

SARKISYAN, Stepan 
Russia

KRUJA, Aaron 
France

22

1

0

SARKISYAN, Stepan 
Russia

DIBRIN, Mykyta 
Ukraine

KRIVOBOKOV, Anton 
Russia

23

0

10

KRIVOBOKOV, Anton 
Russia

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION European Cup Junior S-Petersburg 2011
Weight category: Men U-20 +100 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

KRIVOBOKOV, Anton RUS
DIBRIN, Mykyta UKR
ZALAGH, Nabil FRA
SARKISYAN, Stepan RUS
BERBER, Anton RUS
KRUJA, Aaron FRA
KOLESNYK, Andriy UKR
MEDVEDEV, Victor RUS
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+100 kg
(15 competitors)


